

--

“ ”

2018

315, 000

69, 125

1		100.00%	6,000	6,000	6,000	0.41%
2		70.00%	111,125	63,125	25,000	7.59%
			117,125	69,125	31,000	8.00%

2019 8 9

1

2017 3 22

10, 000

					8
23					
					,
					,
					,
					,
					(
					)
		2018 12 31		15, 297	16, 509
(		16, 509		-1, 212	2018
	0	-16		-16	
	2019 3		15, 526	16, 897	(
	16, 897		-1, 371	2018 1-3	
363		-159		-159	
2					
		2013 12 2			
		: 15, 000			
				B 301	
					70%
		2018		143, 336	139, 447
(		96, 011		3, 888	2018
	7, 731	-4 197		-4, 197	
	2019 3		146, 487	142, 170	(

	99,182	4,317	2019 3
3,274	429	429	

1	2019	384,125	2019
---	------	---------	------

2		,
---	--	---

3

2019 5 14	315,000
-----------	---------

157,450	2018	10.76%
2019		384,125
2018	26.25%	

1

2

2

3

2019 8 10